Interkant. Junghornusserfest

Arch, 8. September 2024
Listenpreis: SFr. 1.00

Mannschaftsrangliste (4 Ries / 16 Spieler)

Trinkflasche - Spender: Kieswerk Arch AG

1. Richigen/Worb 1 557
2. Bern-Beundenfeld/Ferenberg 2 422
3. Schipbach 3 414
4. Wileroltigen/Gammen/Busswil 4 386
5. Epsach/Studen-Madretsch 4 271
6. Wiler/Ersigen 5 485
7. Frauchwil/Diessbach/Thérishaus 7 300
8. Schwarzenburg/Gasel 7 288
9. Arch/Oberwil/Grenchen 8 420
10. Lyss 9 475
11. Recherswil-Kriegstetten 9 447
12. Winterthur 9 268
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Fischer Noah, 14

Wiler

Schmuckanhanger - Spender: Meier René, Arch

Hari Jonas, 14

Schmuckanhanger - Spender: Grossenbacher AG, Oberdnz

Schneider Joel, 15

Schmuckanhénger - Spender: Kuster Eduard, Bettlach

Schenk Raphael, 14
Strahm Luca, 14
Stotzer Simon, 15
Zlrcher Severin, 15
Hirschi Amanda, 14
Spahr Robin, 14
Berger Janik, 14
Hurni Leandro, 14
Zesiger Reto, 14
Lathi Lenny, 15
Eichenberger Kilian, 14
Hani Lars, 15

Hani Erik, 16
Leuenberger Louan, 14
Caradonna Mattia, 15
Schaffer Nick, 14
Rahimi Emil, 14
Gasche Nino, 14
Lathi Finn, 14

Bihler Mike, 15
Hermann Mael, 16
Glauser Melina, 15
Tuscher Rafael, 15
Wagner Miro, 14
Bader Mika, 14
Mosimann Nick, 14
Hesse Levin, 14
Tanner Milo, 16
Jungo Noel, 14
Schenk Elina, 16
Glauser Romina, 14
Glauser Annina, 15
Zimmermann Leon, 14

Worb

Ferenberg

Recherswil-Kriegstetten
Lyss
Recherswil-Kriegstetten
Richigen
Schwarzenburg

Ersigen
Bern-Beundenfeld
Gammen

Epsach

Wiler

Wiler

Grenchen

Grenchen
Bern-Beundenfeld

Lyss

Bern-Beundenfeld
Grenchen
Recherswil-Kriegstetten
Wiler

Lyss

Bern-Beundenfeld
Epsach

Richigen

Grenchen
Recherswil-Kriegstetten
Schiipbach

Lyss

Bern-Beundenfeld
Gammen
Recherswil-Kriegstetten
Epsach

Epsach

Grenchen
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Leuenberger Gian, 17
Reid Sahrina, 17

Arn Gael, 14

Hurni Elias, 16

Scholl Leandro, 15
Fankhauser Yanis, 17
Grappi Lukas, 15
Burren Lukas, 18
Leisi Elijah, 19

Ruch Lenny, 16
Leuenberger Nico, 16

Bronnimann Raphael Noa

Aebersold Nina, 16
Bigler Noah, 16
Mosimann Robin, 17
Gerber Charly, 17
Déllenbach Ryan, 19

Bern-Beundenfeld
Frauchwil-Zimlisberg
Arch

Gammen

Lyss
Bern-Beundenfeld
Epsach

Gasel
Recherswil-Kriegstetten
Diessbach b. Biren
Oberwil b. Biren
Epsach

Gammen

Richigen
Schiipbach
Ferenberg

Lyss

Fernandez Jaime Luan, 14Frauchwil-Zimlisberg

Kraaz Mike, 17

Hesse Livio, 17

Friedli Andrin, 17
Gutmann Gian Andrin, 17
Leuenberger Nico, 18
Widmer Dario, 18

Bigler Enea, 18

Tanner Nico, 19

Steiger Nova, 19
Glauser Ronny, 20
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Hirschi Yanick, 11

Winterthur

Lyss

Gasel

Epsach
Schiipbach
Schiipbach
Richigen
Bern-Beundenfeld
Lyss

Epsach

Schwarzenburg

Schmuckanhénger - Spender: Meier René, Arch

Krahenbihl Silvan, 11

Schmuckanhanger - Spender: Grossenbacher AG, Oberdnz

Beyeler Luc, 11

Schmuckanhanger - Spender: Kuster Eduard, Bettlach

Messer Levin, 11
Bangerter Nico, 11
Réthlisberger Jan, 12
Bigler Luca, 12
Zircher Dario, 11
Messer Loris, 13
Binggeli Samuel, 11
Nussbaum Laurin, 12
Suter Milo, 12
Binggeli Mike, 13
Rytz Jana, 11
Bangerter Sara, 12
Muhlethaler Silvan, 11
Burgi Remo, 11

Schiipbach

Wileroltigen

Richigen

Oberwil b. Biiren
Ersigen

Richigen

Richigen

Richigen
Recherswil-Kriegstetten
Gammen

Arch

Richigen

Lyss

Oberwil b. Biren
Recherswil-Kriegstetten
Ersigen

14

16

3D 0 W O ©

17

11

16

13
12
10
10

12

~

12

~

15

10

16

10
12
10
11
14

11
10

©

11
11
10

15

15

15

13

10

© © 0 01 0 ol

10
14
12

10

O OO0 0O O O0OO0OO0CCOQO0COPFRPPFPPFPPFPPFPEPDNMNDNWWWWDAESEDOLDO

61

52

51

42
38
37
35
34
34
34
34
34
33
31
30
30
30

Zweig

Zweig

Zweig

Zweig
Zweig
Zweig
Zweig
Zweig
Zweig
Zweig
Zweig
Zweig
Zweig
Zweig
Zweig
Zweig
Zweig



18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47,
48.
49,
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.

Bigler Timo, 12
Sollberger Jana, 12
Spahr Timon, 11
Ciociola Pasquale, 12
Erzer Lauro, 11
Muhlethaler Nino, 13
Wiithrich Bjérn, 12

Fankhauser Thomas, 11

Bangerter Shane, 13
Jordi Tobias, 11
Withrich Marit, 12
Noseda Simon, 12
Affolter Nik, 11
Meier Lukas, 12
Habegger Lukas, 11
Bronnimann Silvan, 11
Affolter Dario, 13
Aeschlimann Nico, 12
Schaller Maena, 12
Butikofer Max, 12
Hirter Nils, 11

Schori Lara, 13
Burren Jonas, 13
Rentsch Mattia, 12
Baur Lenny, 13
Schreier Adriano, 11
Hunziker Luca, 12
Zesiger Sofia, 12
Sutter Simon, 13
Zehnder Aaron, 13
Trachsel Alessia, 11

Schwarzentrub Lars, 13

Jordi Lukas, 11
Hesse Leonie, 12
Scheibli David, 11
Eichenberger Nico, 13
Kraaz Leonie, 12
Adler Fabienne, 13
Bigler Lia, 13
Aebersold Jan, 13
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Berger Simon, 08

Schmuckanhéanger - Spender: Meier René, Arch

Bachmann Silvan, 08

Schmuckanhanger - Spender: Grossenbacher AG, Oberdnz

Sahli Gian, 09

Schmuckanhanger - Spender: Kuster Eduard, Bettlach

Mosimann Andrin, 09
Ulrich Raphael, 08

Richigen

Recherswil-Kriegstetten

Ersigen
Lyss

Recherswil-Kriegstetten
Recherswil-Kriegstetten

Richigen
Wileroltigen

Arch
Frauchwil-Zimlisberg
Richigen
Winterthur

Arch

Winterthur
Schiipbach

Gasel

Arch

Richigen
Schwarzenburg
Ersigen

Lyss
Frauchwil-Zimlisberg
Gasel

Gammen

Busswil BE
Winterthur

Gasel
Bern-Beundenfeld
Gammen
Schiipbach
Winterthur
Schiipbach
Frauchwil-Zimlisberg
Lyss
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Richigen

Richigen
Gammen

Schiipbach

Ersigen

Wileroltigen

Richigen
Lyss
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Schmied Joel, 08
Jaggi Kieran, 08
Rytz Levin, 10
Mosimann Elia, 08
Bihler Sven, 09

Krahenbiihl Saskia, 08

Sojer Julian, 09
Weber Ruben, 08
Walker Janis, 10
Sollberger Janik, 10
Heiniger Kevin, 09
Berger Levin, 10
Hirschi Philip, 09
Haldemann Remo, 10
Binggeli Nils, 10
Butikofer Lars, 09

Schwarzwald Florian, 09

Berger Tim, 10
Schenk Kilian, 08

Hutmacher Fabrice, 09

Meier Lars, 10
Meister Sandro, 09
Hari Nik, 09
Haldemann Ronja, 08
Schori Luca, 10

Otti Bjorn, 10

Weber Ramon, 08
Zesiger Larissa, 10
Hirter Lars, 10

Eichenberger Robin, 10

Walser Colin, 08

Biberen-Ulmiz

Recherswil-Kriegstetten

Lyss

Richigen

Lyss

Schiipbach
Bern-Beundenfeld
Epsach

Recherswil-Kriegstetten
Recherswil-Kriegstetten

Bern-Beundenfeld
Bern-Beundenfeld
Schwarzenburg
Lyss

Richigen

Ersigen

Wiler

Winterthur
Diessbach b. Biren
Schiipbach
Oberwil b. Biren
Schiipbach

Worb

Lyss
Frauchwil-Zimlisberg
Oberwil b. Biren
Epsach
Bern-Beundenfeld
Lyss

Winterthur
Winterthur

Frutig Leandro Ronaldo, 0 Epsach
Ruegsegger Sandro, 08  Schiipbach

Beckel Robin, 08
Lanz Niklas, 09
Suter Lina, 09
Kuffer Steven, 09
Wicki Ellen, 09
Zaugg Yanik, 08
Spross Nik, 08
Beckel Nevio, 10
Kach Samuel, 09
Arn Mischa, 10
Bearth Jana, 10
Miller Amy, 09

Zimmermann Morena, 08

Miller Leeroy, 10

Schwarzwald Sarina, 10

Donadei Cristian, 10
Sutter Jan, 10
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Frauchwil-Zimlisberg
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